S60

ENGINE / PERFORMANCE

Engine

Location

Drive

Displacement

Power

Torque

Acceleration 0-100km/h

Top speed limited

Fuel economy (combined) 1/100km
CO, g/km

TRANSMISSION

Automatic

STEERING
System

Turns to lock
Turning circle

CHASSIS

Dynamic chassis
(Sport chassis R-Design)

WEIGHT

TOWING CAPACITY
Maximum trailer weight (braked)
FUEL TANK

Capacity

D4

Five-cylinder, 20 valve
DOHC turbocharged
diesel

Front transverse
Front-wheel drive
1984cc
120kW at 3500rpm

400Nm at
1500-2750rpm

9.2 seconds
215km/h
5.9

155

6-speed Adaptive
Geartronic with
Neutral Control and
Sports mode

T4

Four-cylinder, 16
valve DOHC Gasoline
Turbocharged Direct
Injection (GTDI) petrol

Front transverse
Front-wheel drive
1596¢c

132kW at 5700rpm

240Nm at
1600-5000rpm

9.0 seconds
225km/h
7.4

173

6-speed Powershift
with Neutral Control

Electro-Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering (EHPAS)

15

Four-cylinder, 16
valve DOHC Gasoline
Turbocharged Direct
Injection (GTDI) petrol

Front transverse
Front-wheel drive
1999cc

177kW at 5500rpm

320Nm at
1800-5000rpm

7.5 seconds
230km/h
8.6

204

6-speed Powershift
with Neutral Control

2.58

11.9 metres

S~
v
T6

Polestar optimised
Six-cylinder, 24 valve
DOHC turbocharged

petrol

Front transverse
All-wheel drive

2953cc

242kW at
5400-6500rpm

480Nm at
3000-3600rpm

5.7 seconds
250km/h
10.2

243

6-speed Adaptive
Geartronic with
Neutral Control and
Sports mode

MacPherson strut front suspension with multi-link independent rear suspension

Anti-dive, anti-lift function with anti-roll bars front and rear

1579kg

1600kg

1495kg

1600kg

1542kg

1800kg

67.5 litres

1684kg

1800kg

LUXURY .:!:lgla:.

AUDIO AND COMMUNICATION

Sensus High Performance Multimedia Infotainment: AM/FM radio, 1-CD/DVD, MP3,
8 speakers, 7" colour screen

Sensus Premium Sound Multimedia Infotainment: AM/FM radio, 1-CD/DVD, MP3,
10 speakers, Dolby® Pro Logic® Il Surround System, 7" colour screen

AUX, USB and iPod connectivity
Bluetooth® phone connectivity, including audio streaming
Audio controls in steering wheel
Volvo Navigation System (VNS) with voice control
Remote control for audio system
SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND INTERIOR EQUIPMENT
Adaptive Digital Display (Elegance, Eco, Performance) with active TFT crystal display
Rear parking camera
Rear parking sensors
Front and rear parking sensors
Cruise control and trip computer
Rain sensor with Tunnel Detection (not with IR protected windscreen)
Sunroof, glass, electrically operated
Auto dim rear view mirror
Auto dim rear view mirror with compass
Auto dim rear view mirror and side mirrors
Speed sensitive power steering
Sport chassis
Touring chassis
Four-C chassis
Gearshift paddles (T4 and T6 only)
Electric windows
Electric park brake with drive-away release
Front and rear armrest with cup holders and storage
Tread plates
12V power outlet
Load holder
Parking ticket holder
Sunglasses holder
SEATING
Electrically-adjustable front driver seat, with memory
Electrically-adjustable front passenger seat
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats
Quick-fold backrest, passenger seat
Electrically folding headrests
Split rear seat, 60/40
INTERIOR TRIM
Comfort seat, leather upholstery
Sport seat, leather upholstery
Textile floor mats
Inlays (centre console):
- Aluminium
- Urbane Wood
- Shimmer Graphite aluminium

- Charcoal

$2,950
$125

$200

$100

$1,500
$375
$525
$100
$200

$700
$700

$200

$100

$375
$525
$100
$200

$750

$700

$700
$700

$1,500
$375
$525

$200



MODEL / ENGINE AVAILABILITY D4/T4 D4/T4/T5 T5/T6

MODEL / ENGINE AVAILABILITY D4 /T4 D4/T4/T5 T5/T6

INTERIOR TRIM cont.

Leather three-spoke steering wheel

Leather three-spoke steering wheel with silk metal inlay

Dual colour leather three-spoke steering wheel with silk metal inlay
Leather illuminated gearshift knob

R-Design interior styling:

R-Design sport seat, perforated leather upholstery

R-Design sport seat, nubuck textile and perforated leather upholstery
R-Design floor mats

R-Design centre console inlays

R-Design leather steering wheel with silk metal inlay
R-Design leather illuminated gearshift knob

R-Design black roof headlining

R-Design sports pedals

EXTERIOR

Electrically-retractable and adjustable heated door mirrors with puddle lights
Bright décor around side windows

Bright décor on front spoiler

Dual exhaust tailpipes (not D4 Kinetic)

R-Design body styling kit front and rear with door mirror covers
Rear spoiler

Metallic paint

ALLOY WHEELS

7.0 x 17" PANDORA silver

8.0 x 17" SADIA silver stone

8.0 x 17" SADIA silver

7.0 x 17" REX silver bright

8.0 x 18" TITANIA diamond cut glossy black

8.0 x 18" YMIR light light grey

8.0 x 18" SLEIPNER black chrome

8.0 x 18" IXION R-Design diamond cut dark grey

8.0 x 19" BOR diamond cut glossy tech black

8.0 x 19" BOR diamond cut matte iron stone

8.0 x 19" IXION R-Design diamond cut dark grey

Tempa spare and jack

Lockable wheel bolts

LIGHTING

Home Safe, approach and puddle lighting in door mirrors
llluminated vanity mirror, driver and passenger

Mid level interior lighting

High level interior lighting

Rear foglight

LED Daytime Running Lights (DRL) and turn indicators
Halogen headlights with level adjuster

Active Bending Lights (ABL) including headlight wash system
Headlight wash system

CLIMATE

Electronic Climate Control with cabin pollen filter

Laminated windscreen

IR protected windscreen

$525
$900

$2,925
$275

$625

$575
$1,750

$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,600
$1,600
$1,725
$1,725

$150

$625

$1,725

$150

$625

CLIMATE cont.

Heated steering wheel

Heated windscreen

Heated rear window

Sun blind rear window

Humidity sensor

Interior Air Quality System with sensor (IAQS)
Clean Zone Interior Package (CZIP) includes IAQS
SECURITY

Central locking and immobiliser with key integrated remote control
Interior door lock buttons and diode indicators
Rear door power child locks

Volvo Guard Alarm with interior movement sensor

Keyless entry and drive with Personal Car Communicator
(includes Volvo Guard Alarm)

Inclination sensor (includes Volvo Guard Alarm)
Private locking trunk

Tempered side windows

Laminated side windows

SAFETY

City Safety

Driver Alert System includes Lane Departure Warning, Lane Keeping Aid, Active
High Beam Control, Forward Collision Warning and Road Sign Information

Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) and Collision Warning with Full Auto Brake
(CWAB), including Queue Assist with Pedestrian and Cyclist Detection (also
includes Driver Alert System)

Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) and Cross Traffic Alert (CTA)
Anti-lock Brake System (ABS) with Ready Alert Brakes (RAB)
Hydraulic Brake Assist (HBA) and Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)
Emergency Brake Assist (EBA)

Emergency Brake Light (EBL)

Dynamic Stability and Traction Control (DSTC)

Advanced Stability Control (ASC)

Driver and passenger dual stage airbags

Inflatable Curtains (IC)

Side Impact Protection System (SIPS) with airbags in front seats
Whiplash Protection System (WHIPS)

Intelligent Driver Information System (IDIS)

Pyrotechnical pretensioners, front and rear

Front safety belts, automatic height adjustment, belt tensioner with detection and
reminder

Rear seatbelts with detection and reminder
Warning triangle

First aid kit

PACKAGES

Driver Support Pack: Blind Spot Information System and Cross Traffic Alert,
Driver Alert System, Adaptive Cruise Control with CWAB, Front and rear parking
sensors, Auto dim rear view mirror and side mirrors

DRIVE-AWAY PRICING*

$250
$200

$275
$150
$275
$550

$850
$1,575

$975
$275

$525

$2,075

$6,250

$1,275

$250
$200

$275
$150
$275
$550

$975
$275

$525

$2,075

$6,250

$1,275

$100

$5,000

$250
$200

$275
$150
$275
$550

$850
$1,575

$975
$275

$525

$2,075

$6,250

$1,275

$100

$5,000

Please contact your local Volvo dealer for drive-away pricing, visit volvocars.com.au or call 1800 786 586 for referral to your nearest Volvo dealer.

*Vehicles must be purchased from an authorised Volvo dealer. Information is correct at time of printing, however the manufacturer reserves the
right to make changes without notice. Please confirm model availability, specification and pricing details with your Volvo dealer. Option pricing
displayed is GST inclusive. Accessories and / or options fitted to vehicles may affect vehicle performance, fuel consumption and emissions.

Printed September 2013 / MY14

* Standard 4 No cost option = Not available



