TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

()	
VOLVO	

S 60	D4	T4	Т5	т6	
ENGINE / PERFORMANCE					
Engine	Five-cylinder, 20 valve DOHC turbocharged diesel	Four-cylinder, 16 valve DOHC Gasoline Turbocharged Direct Injection (GTDI) petrol	Four-cylinder, 16 valve DOHC Gasoline Turbocharged Direct Injection (GTDI) petrol	Polestar optimised Six-cylinder, 24 valve DOHC turbocharged petrol	
Location	Front transverse	Front transverse	Front transverse	Front transverse	
Drive	Front-wheel drive	Front-wheel drive	Front-wheel drive	All-wheel drive	
Displacement	1984cc	1596cc	1999cc	2953cc	
Power	120kW at 3500rpm	132kW at 5700rpm	177kW at 5500rpm	242kW at 5400-6500rpm	
Torque	400Nm at 1500-2750rpm	240Nm at 1600-5000rpm	320Nm at 1800-5000rpm	480Nm at 3000-3600rpm	
Acceleration 0-100km/h	9.2 seconds	9.0 seconds	7.5 seconds	5.7 seconds	
Top speed limited	215km/h	225km/h	230km/h	250km/h	
Fuel economy (combined) I/100km	5.9	7.4	8.6	10.2	
CO ₂ g/km	155	173	204	243	
TRANSMISSION					
Automatic	6-speed Adaptive Geartronic with Neutral Control and Sports mode	6-speed Powershift with Neutral Control	6-speed Powershift with Neutral Control	6-speed Adaptive Geartronic with Neutral Control and Sports mode	
STEERING					
System		Electro-Hydraulic Power A	ssisted Steering (EHPAS)		
Turns to lock		2.	58		
Turning circle	11.9 metres				
CHASSIS					
	MacPherson	MacPherson strut front suspension with multi-link independent rear suspension			
	Anti-dive, anti-lift function with anti-roll bars front and rear				
Dynamic chassis (Sport chassis R-Design)	•				
WEIGHT					
	1579kg	1495kg	1542kg	1684kg	
TOWING CAPACITY					
Maximum trailer weight (braked)	1600kg	1600kg	1800kg	1800kg	
FUEL TANK					
Capacity	67.5 litres				

S60	KINETIC	LUXURY	R-DESIGN
MODEL / ENGINE AVAILABILITY	D4 / T4	D4 / T4 / T5	T5 / T6
AUDIO AND COMMUNICATION			
Sensus High Performance Multimedia Infotainment: AM/FM radio, 1-CD/DVD, MP3, 8 speakers, 7" colour screen	•	•	•
Sensus Premium Sound Multimedia Infotainment: AM/FM radio, 1-CD/DVD, MP3, 10 speakers, Dolby® Pro Logic® II Surround System, 7" colour screen	\$1,425	\$1,425	•
AUX, USB and iPod connectivity	•	•	•
Bluetooth® phone connectivity, including audio streaming	•	•	•
Audio controls in steering wheel	•	•	•
Volvo Navigation System (VNS) with voice control	\$2,950	•	•
Remote control for audio system	\$125	\$125	\$125
SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND INTERIOR EQUIPMENT			
Adaptive Digital Display (Elegance, Eco, Performance) with active TFT crystal display	•	•	•
Rear parking camera	•	•	•
Rear parking sensors	•	•	•
Front and rear parking sensors	\$325	\$325	\$325
Cruise control and trip computer	•	•	•
Rain sensor with Tunnel Detection (not with IR protected windscreen)	•		•
Sunroof, glass, electrically operated	\$2,650	\$2,650	\$2,650
Auto dim rear view mirror	•		•
Auto dim rear view mirror with compass	\$100	\$100	\$100
Auto dim rear view mirror and side mirrors	\$500	\$500	\$500
Speed sensitive power steering	\$800	\$800	\$800
Sport chassis	\$1,000	\$1,000	•
Touring chassis	▲ (▲	_
Four-C chassis	\$4,175	\$4,175	_
Gearshift paddles (T4 and T6 only)	\$250	\$250	•
Electric windows	•	•	•
Electric park brake with drive-away release	•	•	•
Front and rear armrest with cup holders and storage	•		•
Tread plates	•		•
12V power outlet	•		•
Load holder	\$200	\$200	\$200
Parking ticket holder	•	•	•
Sunglasses holder	\$100	\$100	-
SEATING			
Electrically-adjustable front driver seat, with memory	•		
Electrically-adjustable front passenger seat	\$1,500		\$1,500
Heated front seats	\$375	\$375	\$375
Heated rear seats	\$525	\$525	\$525
Quick-fold backrest, passenger seat	\$100	\$100	-
Electrically folding headrests	\$200	\$200	\$200
Split rear seat, 60/40	•	•	•
INTERIOR TRIM			
Comfort seat, leather upholstery	•	•	_
Sport seat, leather upholstery	\$750	\$750	
Textile floor mats	•	•	_
Inlays (centre console):	,	,	
- Aluminium	•	\$700	_
- Aluminium - Urbane Wood	_	\$700	_
	\$700	\$700	_
- Shimmer Graphite aluminium	\$700	\$700	_
- Charcoal	\$700	\$700	-

S60	KINETIC	LUXURY	R-DESIGN
MODEL / ENGINE AVAILABILITY	D4 / T4	D4 / T4 / T5	T5 / T6
INTERIOR TRIM cont.			
Leather three-spoke steering wheel	•	_	-
eather three-spoke steering wheel with silk metal inlay	\$525	•	-
Dual colour leather three-spoke steering wheel with silk metal inlay	\$900	\$900	-
eather illuminated gearshift knob	•	•	-
R-Design interior styling:			
R-Design sport seat, perforated leather upholstery	-	-	•
R-Design sport seat, nubuck textile and perforated leather upholstery	-	-	•
R-Design floor mats	-	-	•
R-Design centre console inlays	-	-	•
R-Design leather steering wheel with silk metal inlay	-	-	•
R-Design leather illuminated gearshift knob	-	-	
R-Design black roof headlining	-	-	
R-Design sports pedals	-	_	•
XTERIOR			
lectrically-retractable and adjustable heated door mirrors with puddle lights	•	•	•
Bright décor around side windows	•		•
Bright décor on front spoiler	\$275		-
Jual exhaust tailpipes (not D4 Kinetic)	•	•	•
P-Design body styling kit front and rear with door mirror covers	_	_	
Rear spoiler	\$575	\$575	
Aetallic paint	\$1,750	\$1,750	\$1,750
	\$1,700	¢1,100	\$1,100
.0 x 17" PANDORA silver	\$500	\$500	_
0.0 x 17" SADIA silver stone	\$500	\$500	_
0.0 x 17" SADIA silver	•	\$500	_
.0 x 17" REX silver bright	\$500	\$500	_
0 x 18" TITANIA diamond cut glossy black	\$1,600	•	_
8.0 x 18" YMIR light light grey	\$1,600	\$1,600	_
3.0 x 18" SLEIPNER black chrome	\$1,600	\$1,600	_
8.0 x 18" IXION R-Design diamond cut dark grey	\$1,000 -	\$1,000 -	•
8.0 x 19" BOR diamond cut glossy tech black	\$1,725	\$1,725	_
0 x 19" BOR diamond cut matte iron stone	\$1,725	\$1,725	_
	φ1,720	φ1,720	\$1,725
.0 x 19" IXION R-Design diamond cut dark grey		-	\$1,725
empa spare and jack	\$150	¢150	\$150
ockable wheel bolts IGHTING	\$150	\$150	\$150
lome Safe, approach and puddle lighting in door mirrors			
luminated vanity mirror, driver and passenger	•	•	•
/id level interior lighting	• ¢105	• ¢105	• ¢105
ligh level interior lighting	\$125	\$125	\$125
lear foglight	•	•	•
ED Daytime Running Lights (DRL) and turn indicators	•	•	•
lalogen headlights with level adjuster	•	-	-
Active Bending Lights (ABL) including headlight wash system	\$2,925	•	•
leadlight wash system	\$275	•	•
lectronic Climate Control with cabin pollen filter	•	•	•
aminated windscreen	•	•	•
R protected windscreen	\$625	\$625	\$625

S60	KINETIC	LUXURY	R-DESIGN
MODEL / ENGINE AVAILABILITY	D4 / T4	D4 / T4 / T5	T5 / T6
CLIMATE cont.			
leated steering wheel	\$250	\$250	\$250
leated windscreen	\$200	\$200	\$200
leated rear window	•	•	•
un blind rear window	\$275	\$275	\$275
lumidity sensor	\$150	\$150	\$150
terior Air Quality System with sensor (IAQS)	\$275	\$275	\$275
Clean Zone Interior Package (CZIP) includes IAQS	\$550	\$550	\$550
ECURITY			
Central locking and immobiliser with key integrated remote control	•	•	•
terior door lock buttons and diode indicators	•	•	•
ear door power child locks	•	•	•
olvo Guard Alarm with interior movement sensor	\$850	•	\$850
eyless entry and drive with Personal Car Communicator ncludes Volvo Guard Alarm)	\$1,575	•	\$1,575
nclination sensor (includes Volvo Guard Alarm)	\$975	\$975	\$975
rivate locking trunk	\$275	\$275	\$275
empered side windows	•	•	•
aminated side windows	\$525	\$525	\$525
AFETY			
City Safety	•	•	•
river Alert System includes Lane Departure Warning, Lane Keeping Aid, Active ligh Beam Control, Forward Collision Warning and Road Sign Information	\$2,075	\$2,075	\$2,075
Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC) and Collision Warning with Full Auto Brake CWAB), including Queue Assist with Pedestrian and Cyclist Detection (also ncludes Driver Alert System)	\$6,250	\$6,250	\$6,250
Bind Spot Information System (BLIS) and Cross Traffic Alert (CTA)	\$1,275	\$1,275	\$1,275
nti-lock Brake System (ABS) with Ready Alert Brakes (RAB)	•	•	•
lydraulic Brake Assist (HBA) and Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)	•	•	•
mergency Brake Assist (EBA)	•	•	•
mergency Brake Light (EBL)	•	•	•
Pynamic Stability and Traction Control (DSTC)	•	•	•
dvanced Stability Control (ASC)	•	•	•
Priver and passenger dual stage airbags	•	•	•
nflatable Curtains (IC)	•	•	•
ide Impact Protection System (SIPS) with airbags in front seats	•	•	•
Vhiplash Protection System (WHIPS)	•		•
ntelligent Driver Information System (IDIS)	•		•
Pyrotechnical pretensioners, front and rear	•	•	•
ont safety belts, automatic height adjustment, belt tensioner with detection and minder			•
Rear seatbelts with detection and reminder	•	•	•
Varning triangle	•		•
irst aid kit	\$100	\$100	\$100
ACKAGES			
river Support Pack: Blind Spot Information System and Cross Traffic Alert, river Alert System, Adaptive Cruise Control with CWAB, Front and rear parking ensors, Auto dim rear view mirror and side mirrors	-	\$5,000	\$5,000
RIVE-AWAY PRICING*			

* Vehicles must be purchased from an authorised Volvo dealer. Information is correct at time of printing, however the manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice. Please confirm model availability, specification and pricing details with your Volvo dealer. Option pricing displayed is GST inclusive. Accessories and / or options fitted to vehicles may affect vehicle performance, fuel consumption and emissions.

• Standard A No cost option - Not available